Espen R. Andersen
Odd H. Haugland
Henrik Lunde

Tor Fevang

Morten Braendvang
Bente Rydland
Davorka Cvencek
Andreas Westerlund
Svein Holtedahl
Erling Riis

Svein Fevang

Erik Syvertsen

Marit Knarud Ulmo
Roar Bredholt

John Gunnar Gundersen
Jul-Andre Hofvander
Geir Ustgard

Ole Jacob Skjelberg
Karin Bastesen
Terje Schau

20.mar 27.mar

66.7
66.7
50.0
50.0

43.1
43.1
47.2
51.4
45.0
45.0
51.4
51.4
51.4
47.2
45.0
40.3
40.3

55.6
55.6
69.4
48.6
48.6
69.4
54.2
54.2
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
38.9
38.9
34.7
34.7

10.apr
55.2
55.2
65.0
65.0
53.8

53.8
45.0
46.3
46.3
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
46.3
45.0
45.0
41.3
41.3

17.apr
61.1
61.1
58.3
58.3
43.1
65.3
65.3
43.1

45.0

45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
37.5
37.5
51.4
51.4

24.apr Sum
63.0 246.00
63.0 246.00
228.86
228.86
61.0 227.34
60.9 217.91
60.9 217.91
213.54
53.3 203.87
190.47
53.3 189.60
186.40
186.40
186.40
182.20
181.30
161.69
161.69
31.9 159.32
31.9 159.32



Snitt
61.50
61.50
57.22
57.22
56.84
54.48
54.48
53.39
50.97
47.62
47.40
46.60
46.60
46.60
45.55
45.33
40.42
40.42
39.83
39.83

Antall ttMin

N

B LT S T S S N N O L L S S S S S L

55.20
55.20
50.00
50.00
43.10
43.10
43.10
43.10
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
37.50
37.50
31.90
31.90

Total
61.50
61.50
57.22
57.22
56.84
54.48
54.48
53.39
50.97
47.62
47.40
46.60
46.60
46.60
45.55
45.33
40.42
40.42
39.83
39.83



