

	20.mar	27.mar	10.apr	17.apr	24.apr	Sum
Espen R. Andersen	66.7		55.2	61.1	63.0	246.00
Odd H. Haugland	66.7		55.2	61.1	63.0	246.00
Henrik Lunde	50.0	55.6	65.0	58.3		228.86
Tor Fevang	50.0	55.6	65.0	58.3		228.86
Morten Brændvang		69.4	53.8	43.1	61.0	227.34
Bente Rydland	43.1	48.6		65.3	60.9	217.91
Davorka Cvencek	43.1	48.6		65.3	60.9	217.91
Andreas Westerlund	47.2	69.4	53.8	43.1		213.54
Svein Holtedahll	51.4	54.2	45.0		53.3	203.87
Erling Riis	45.0	54.2	46.3	45.0		190.47
Svein Fevang	45.0	45.0	46.3		53.3	189.60
Erik Syvertsen	51.4	45.0	45.0	45.0		186.40
Marit Knarud Ulmo	51.4	45.0	45.0	45.0		186.40
Roar Bredholt	51.4	45.0	45.0	45.0		186.40
John Gunnar Gundersen	47.2	45.0	45.0	45.0		182.20
Jul-Andre Hofvander	45.0	45.0	46.3	45.0		181.30
Geir Ustgård	40.3	38.9	45.0	37.5		161.69
Ole Jacob Skjelberg	40.3	38.9	45.0	37.5		161.69
Karin Bastesen		34.7	41.3	51.4	31.9	159.32
Terje Schau		34.7	41.3	51.4	31.9	159.32

Snitt	Antall t	Min	Total
61.50	4	55.20	61.50
61.50	4	55.20	61.50
57.22	4	50.00	57.22
57.22	4	50.00	57.22
56.84	4	43.10	56.84
54.48	4	43.10	54.48
54.48	4	43.10	54.48
53.39	4	43.10	53.39
50.97	4	45.00	50.97
47.62	4	45.00	47.62
47.40	4	45.00	47.40
46.60	4	45.00	46.60
46.60	4	45.00	46.60
46.60	4	45.00	46.60
45.55	4	45.00	45.55
45.33	4	45.00	45.33
40.42	4	37.50	40.42
40.42	4	37.50	40.42
39.83	4	31.90	39.83
39.83	4	31.90	39.83